Bel Power Solutions
product highlights
AC-DC portfolio 3
DC-DC portfolio 8
Offices 12
2
Content
AVNET AND BEL POWER SOLUTIONS

Industrial, telecom and datacom
• IT equipment
• Test and measurement equipment
• Renewable energy
• Instrumentation
• Automation
• Broadcast
• Audio/video equipment
Medical
• Monitoring
• Diagnostic and portable equipment
• Home healthcare
• Dialysis
• Drug pump devices
Series VOUT Size (inches) Power
ABC/MBC40 5,12,15,24,48V 2 x 4 x 1.2 40W
ABC/MBC60 5,12,15,24,48V 2 x 4 x 1.2 60W
ABC/MBC75* 12,15,24,30,48,58V 2 x 3 x 1 75W
ABC/MBC120* 12,15,24,30,48,58V 2 x 3 x 1.18 120W
ABC/MBC150 5,12,15,24,48V 2 x 4 x 1.3 150W
ABC/MBC180* 12,15,24,30,48,58V 2 x 4 x 0.75 180W
ABC200 12,15,24,48V 2 x 4 x 1.5 200W
ABC/MBC201 5,12,15,24,30,48V 3 x 5 x 1.5 200W
ABC/MBC225* 12,15,24,30,48,58V 2 x 4 x 1 225W
MBC250 12,24,48V 3 x 5 x 1.5 250W
ABC/MBC275* 12,15,24,30,48,58V 3 x 5 x 0.75 275W
ABC/MBC300 5,12,15,24,30,48V 3 x 5 x 1.5 300W
ABC/MBC350* 12,15,24,30,48,58V 3 x 5 x 1 350W
ABC400 12,24,48V 3 x 5 x 1.5 400W
ABC/MBC450 5,12,15,24,30,48V 4 x 6.5 x 1.6 450W
ABC/MBC550 12,15,24,30,48,58V 3 x 5 x 1.5 550W
ABC/MBC600 12,15,24,28,48,52V 5 x 8 x 1.6 600W
*Low profile series
4
ABC41 SERIES
ULTRA LOW PROFILE

• Platinum efficiency
• Output power 600 to 3000W
• 12 and 48VDC output
• AC and DC inputs
• High power density (up to 43W/inches3)
• 1U form factor
• Forward & reverse airflow
• Digital current share
• PMBus™ for control, programming and monitoring
Model VOUT
Output
power
Dimensions (mm) w/o
connector (LxWxH)
AC input
PFE600-12-054xA 12V 600W 321.5 x 54.5 x 40
PFE600-12-054xA 12V 750W 300 x 50.5 x 40
PFE800-12-074xA 12V 800W 185 x 73.5 x 39
PFE850-12-054xA 12V 850W 321.5 x 54.5 x 40
PFE1100-12-054xA 12V 1100W 321.5 x 54.5 x 40
PFE1300-12-054xA 12V 1300W 321.5 x 54.5 x 40
PFE1300-12-054xA 12V 1300W 321.5 x 54.5 x 40
PFE1500-12-054xA 12V 1500W 321.5 x 54.5 x 40
PFE1600-12-074NA 12V 1600W 265 x 73.5 x 40
PFE2000-12-074NA 12V 2000W 265 x 73.5 x 40
PFE3000-12-069RA 12V 3000W 555 x 69 x 42
DC input
PFE1100-12-054xD 12V 1100W 321.5 x 54.5 x 40
PET2000-12-074ND 12V 2000W 265 x 73.5 x 40
PFE3000-12-079RD 12V 3000W 555 x 79 x 42
6
TCP/TXP SERIES (HIGH POWER AC-DC POWER
SUPPLIES FAN-LESS/FAN-COOLED)
The TCP and TXP series of AC-DC industrial converters, with

Series VIN VOUT IOUT Power
TCP3500 180-528VAC, 3p 24/48/60V (adj.) 145,65,73A 3500W
TXP3500 180-528V, 3p 48V 73A 3500W
TXP4000 350-528V, 3p Adjustable
30-137.5V
36.5A 4000W
• Drilling
• Marking
• Cladding
• Surface treatment
• Rapid prototyping
Bulk power supply for industrial applications
Series VIN VOUT IOUT
LDW240 187-550VAC (250-725VDC), 1/2/3 ph 12,24,48,72VDC 240W
LDW480 87-550VAC (250-725VDC), 1/2/3 ph 24,48,72VDC 480W
LDT480 340-550VAC (470-725VDC) 24VDC 480W
LDT481 340-550VAC (520-725VDC) 12,24,48,72VDC 480W
LDT720 340-550VAC (520-725VDC) 24,48VDC 720W
LDT960 340-550VAC (520-725VDC) 24,48,72VDC 960W
LDT240 340-550VAC (520-725VDC) 24,48,72,170VDC 2400W
LDP200-200 170-550VAC (250-725VDC) 36-205VDC 200W
LDP200-120 170-550VAC (250-725VDC)
24-120VDC

• Operating temperature range of -40 to +70°C
Applications (LDx series)
• Industrial machinery
• Process control
• Telecom
• Renewable energy
• Conveyors
• Material handling
• Back-up
• High reliability applications
Series VIN VOUT Power
LDN20 90-264VAC (110-345VDC) 12,24VDC 20W
LDN40 90-264VAC (110-345VDC) 2 x 12-16,12-15,24VDC 40W
LDN80 90-264VAC (110-345VDC) 12-15,24VDC 80W
LDN85 90-264VAC (110-345VDC) 5,24VDC 85W
LDN120 90-264VAC (110-345VDC) 12,24,48VDC 120W
LDN240 90-132/187-264VAC (270-345VDC) 12,24,48,72VDC 240W
LDN480 187-264VAC (250-375VDC) 24VDC 480W
LDN481 90-132/187-264VAC (270-345VDC) 24,48,72VDC 480W
LDC120 90-264VAC (110-345 VDC) 24,48VDC 120W
LDC240 90-264VAC (110-345 VDC) 12,24,36,48,72VDC 240W
LDC480 90-264VAC (110-345 VDC) 24,36,48,72VDC 480W
LDW25 90-550VAC (150-725 VDC), 1/2ph 24VDC 25W

• Integrated enclosure for chassis mounting
• Extremely high efficiency and high power density
• Low inrush current
• 3 connectors: input, output, auxiliary (option for 150W
 /300W models)
• Over-temperature, over-voltage, over-current, and overload
 protection
• Compliant to EN 50155 and EN 45545
Models VIN VOUT IOUT Power
24RCM150-12
24RCM150-24 24V (16.8-45V) 12V
24V
12.5A
6.25A 150W
110RCM150-12
110RCM150-12 110V (50.4-137.5 V) 12V
24V
12.5A
6.25A 150W
24RCM300-12
24RCM300-24 24V (16.8-45V) 12V
24V
25 A
12.5A 300W
Models VIN VOUT IOUT Power
110RCM150-12
110RCM150-24 24V (16.8-45V) 12V
24V
12.5A
6.25A 150W
110RCM500-24 110V (77-137.5V) 24V 21A 500W
110RCM1000-24 24V (77-137.5V) 24V 42A 1000W
Features and benefits
• EN 50155, EN 50121-3-2 and EN 45545 compliant
• Ultra-wide input range 12.5 to 154VDC
• 1 - 4 outputs, total power up to 192W

• Superior power density
• Easily modified
Series VIN VOUT IOUT
SLIN 2.4-14V 0.59-5.5V 2-50A
SLAN 3-14.4V 0.6-5.5V 3-40A
SLDN 3-14.4V 0.45-5.5V 3-40A
SLIM 3-14.4V 0.45-5.5V 6-12A
SLDM* 3-14.4V 0.45-5.5V 6-12A
*Ultra thin modules with a maximum height of 0.11 inches/2.8 mm
Part Number
Active High
VIN VOUT IOUT-MAX Power
SRPE-02E1A0 5.5-13.2V 0.6-5.5V 1.5A 8W
SRPE-03E1A0 5.5-13.2V 0.6-5.5V 3A 16.5W
SRPE-06E1A0 5.5-13.2V 0.6-5.5V 6A 33W
SRPE-12E1A0 5.5-13.2V 0.6-5.5 V 12A 66W
SRPE-20E1A0 4.5-13.2V 0.6-2.0V 20A 40W
SRPE-30E1A0 4.5-13.2V 0.6-2.0 V 30A 60W
SRPE-50E1A0 7.5-13.2V 0.6-2.0V 50A 100W
Part Number VIN VOUT IOUT-MAX Power
VRPL-06G1A0 8-14V 0.8-3.3V 6A 19.8W
SRPL-06G1A0 8-14V 0.8-3.3V 6A 19.8W
SRBB-20A1A0 7-13.2V 0.8-5.0V 20A 100W
VRPL-20G1A0 8-14V 0.8-3.3V 20A 66W
SRPL-20G1A0 8-14V 0.8-3.3V 20A 66W
SRBL-30A1A0 7-13.2V 0.8-5.0V 30A 150W
VRPL-30G1A0 8-14V 0.8-3.3V 30A 99W
SRPL-30G1A0 8-14V 0.8-3.3V 30A 99W
SRBL-60A1AC 8-13.2V 0.8-3.3V 60A 198W
SRBL-C3A1AC 8-13.2V 0.8-3.3V 130A 429W
Offices
AUSTRALIA